Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Red 0915-0930
Qualifying started at 9:15:18

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 09:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(257) stine glad hansen

1 1:28.777 +4.395 9:19:29.860

2 1:25.945 +1.563 9:20:55.805

3 1:25.149 +0.767 9:22:20.954

4 1:24.382 9:23:45.336

5 1:28.065 +3.683 9:25:13.401

6 1:27.559 +3.177 9:26:40.960
(77) Anders Grgnvold Jensen

1 1:24.929 9:23:15.612
(198) Karsten Frostholm

1 1:32.169 +1.648 9:18:49.873

2 1:30.521 9:20:20.394

3 1:33.678 +3.157 9:21:54.072

4 1:34.896 +4.375 9:23:28.968

5 1:34.625 +4.104 9:25:03.593

6 1:33.016 +2.495 9:26:36.609
(129) troels bertelsen

1 1:33.334 9:24:12.807
(114b) Rune Debel

1 1:52.955 9:25:40.372

2 2:00.918 +7.963 9:27:41.290
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